Par- 1 of

Date rec'd: 6/8/66

INTERVAL SHEET

PROP: J. J. Jewett (Blue Ridge Subdivision)

COMP: Sydnor P & W Co.

COUNTY: Chesterfield (Bon Air)

From-To

No Sammples
51 - 66
66 - 81
81 - 96
96 -111
111 - 126 *
126 - 141
141 - 156
156 - 171
171 - 186
186 - 201 *
201 - 216
216 - 231
231 - 246 *

ale
5

From-To

Unwashed samples only

WWCR: 168

VDMR Well No: 1623

Sample Interval: from 51' to: 246

Number of samples:

Total Depth: 246"

13

Oil or Gas: Water:X Exploratory:

From-To

From-To



OWNER: J. J. Jewett and Others VDMR: 1623
DRILLER: Sydnor Pump and Well Co. WWCR: 168
COUNTY: Chesterfield (Bon Air) TOTAL DEPTH: 246"

Depth in feet

0-51

51-66

66-81

81-96
96-111
111-126
126-141
141-156
156-171

171-186

186-201

201-216

216-231

GEOLOGIC LOG

No Sample

Granite - coarse-grained; equigranular; K-feldspar; biotite, quartz,
weathered

Granite - coarse-grained; equigranular, K-feldspar, biotite, quartz,
plagioclase

muscovite

muscovite

Granite - coarse-grained, equigranular; K-feldspar, quartz,
biotite, muscovite; trace chalcopyrite, graphite (?), pyrite

Granite - coarse-grained, equigranular; K-feldspar, quartz,
biotite, muscovite

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY

Rock Unit Age

Petersburg Granite Paleozoic

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources
W. W. Winters, Geologist
November 1967





